
DOM EVENTS 2019-2020

Saturday, September 14, 2019 Adorarte Music Festival Sept 14 7:00 pm Sept 15 HPAC

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Sunday Series - Guilhaume Andreas 4:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, September 28, 2019 Alumni Gala - Symphony Orchestra University Singers 8:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, October 5, 2019 University Choirs & Guests Fall Concert 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, October 6, 2019 Sunday Series - Southwest Michigan Orchestra 4:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Fall Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, October 20, 2019 Sunday Series - Schubert Cello Quintet 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 DOM Broadway Concert 7:00 PM HPAC

Thursday, November 14, 2019 Nikki Renee Daniels Masterclass 11:30 AM HPAC

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 Recital- Piano Studio 5:30 PM HPAC

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 Recital - Wind/Percussion Area 7:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, November 23, 2019 Thanksgiving Concert - Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, November 24, 2019 Recital - String Studio 7:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, November 24, 2019 Sunday Series - Chi Yong Yun Piano Concert 12:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Undergraduate Recital- Katharina Burghardt, voice 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 Graduate Recital- Linda Sanchez, piano 3:00 PM HPAC

Friday, December 6, 2019 Recital - Chamber 3:00 PM HPAC

Friday, December 6, 2019 Welcome Christmas - University Singers 8:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, December 7, 2019 Christmas Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Undergraduate Recital- Gabriel Halsey, clarinet 8:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Undergraduate Recital- Colin West, voice 2:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, January 12, 2020 Sunday Series - Wind Quintet 4:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Departmental Assembly - Recital Series 11:30 AM HPAC

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Departmental Assembly - Recital Series 11:30 AM HPAC

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Symphony Orchestra/Young Artist Concert 8:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, February 1, 2020 Winter Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Departmental Assembly - Recital Series 11:30 AM HPAC

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Carla Trynchuk & Chi Yong Yun 5:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, February 9, 2020 Sunday Series - Mallory McHenry 4:00 PM HPAC

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Departmental Assembly - Recital Series 11:30 AM HPAC

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Departmental Assembly - Recital Series 11:30 AM HPAC

Saturday, February 22, 2020 Winter Concert - Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, February 29, 2020 Chamber- Claudio Gonzales 8:00 PM HPAC

Friday, March 6, 2020 Wind Symphony Vespers Concert 7:30 PM HPAC

Monday, March 9, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Peyton Ware, voice 5:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, March 28, 2020 Symphony Orchestra - James Lee III 5:00 PM HPAC

Sunday, April 5, 2020 Sunday Series - Composition Recital - Max. Keller 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Recital - Wind/Percussion Area 7:00 PM HPAC

Friday, April 10, 2020 Brian Lewis Masterclass 4:00 PM HPAC

Friday, April 10, 2020 University Singers Easter Tenebrae Concert 7:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Brian Lewis in Concert 8:30 PM HPAC

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Howard Presents - Crossing Point Adriana Perera 8:30 PM HPAC

Sunday, April 12, 2020 Recital - String Studio  1:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, April 18, 2020 Opera Production  April 18,  8:00 pm  April 19, 4:00 pm 4:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Jeremy Myung, violin 7:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Graduate Recital- Fabio Siniscarchio, voice 7:00 PM HPAC

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Spring Concert - Wind Symphony 8:30 PM HPAC

Sunday, April 26, 2020 Chamber Recital 8:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Jade McClellan, violin 6:00 PM HPAC

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Danya Wilson, violin 3:00 PM HPAC

Thursday, April 30, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Tiffany Steinweg, violin 11:00 AM HPAC

Thursday, April 30, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Joanna Deonarine, voice 3:00 PM HPAC

Thursday, April 30, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Juwel Howard, voice 6:00 PM HPAC

Friday, May 1, 2020 Undergraduate Recital- Alicia Dent, piano 11:00 AM HPAC
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